

Quantity	Description
3	M10 x 120mm bolts (aluminum block only)
1	M10 x 40mm bolt w/washer
1	M10 x 25mm bolt
1	M8 x 50mm bolt
1	Front bracket
1	Rear support (for rear mounting wing alternators)
1	3.900 in. spacer (aluminum block only)
2	1.900 in. spacers
1	.475 in. stepped spacer
1	.700 in. spacer
1	Smooth pulley